
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

Effective Date

$725.01

Please Pay

Please Pay

03/30/2007

$0.00

$0.00

Hospital

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

Mosquito Control

$25.00

Schools Local Req'd Effort

  Transportation Trust
  Library

Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Discretionary

  Fire District

  Coastal

General County

SWFWMD Coastal

  Health Dept.

04/05/2007

  General Fund

  General

2006  Paid Real Estate

2006  Paid Real Estate

43,000
43,000

0000

0000

43,000

25.00

0.1085
0.3333

0.4810
5.3681

1.8000

Paid

5.0140

0.8541
0.6530

Mar 31, 2007

Mar 31, 2007

0.1200

43,000
43,000
43,000

43,000
43,000
43,000
43,000

43,000
43,000

009-06-00012527

25.00

$171.82

INSTALLMENT 4 (MAR) 2007

INSTALLMENT 4 (MAR) 2007

8.82
18.15

39.56

0.4220
0.2050

HOMESTEAD ($25,000)

0.9200

BOWMAN RAYMOND M
5115 S KRIS PT
HOMOSASSA, FL    344462254

BOWMAN RAYMOND M
5115 S KRIS PT
HOMOSASSA, FL    344462254

067   Solid Waste MSBU

2310031

2310031

25,000
25,000

16.2790

05115 S KRIS

SASSER OAKS UNIT 2 UNREC SUB LOT  35: COM AT SW
COR OF N1/2 OF
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

05115 S KRIS

SASSER OAKS UNIT 2 UNREC SUB
LOT  35: COM AT SW COR OF N1/2
OF
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

215.60

Receipt #

77.40
28.08
36.73
14.33
4.67

230.83
20.68

25,000
5.16

68,000
68,000

25,000

68,000
25,000

68,000
25,000

68,000

68,000
68,000 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

68,000

$700.01

68,000
68,000

68,000
68,000




