JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C. CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR			TAXES AND NON-AD	VALOREM ASS	ESSMENTS
ACCOUNTNUMBER	ESCROW CD MILLAGE CO	DDE			
2310031	0000				
		05115 0 12		MENT 4 (MAR)) 2007
30WMAN RAYMOND M 5115 S KRIS PT		05115 S KI	RIS		
HOMOSASSA, FL 344462254		SASSER C	OAKS UNIT 2 UNREC	SUB LOT 35: 0	COM AT SW
	Scan to pay				
			onal Legal on Tax Roll		
		Exemption HOMESTE	is: EAD (\$25,000)		
		{			
	AD VALOR	0 N. APOPKA AVE	E., SUITE 100 · INVERNES		
TAXING		XEMPTION	TAXABLE	MILLAGE	TAXES
UTHORITY	VALUE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	RATE	LEVIED
eneral County Fire District	68,000	25,000	43,000	0.4810	20.68
General Fund	68,000	25,000	43,000	5.3681	230.83
Health Dept.	68,000	25,000	43,000	0.1085	4.67
Library	68,000	25,000	43,000	0.3333	14.33
Transportation Trust chools Discretionary	68,000	25,000	43,000 43,000	0.8541	36.73
chools Capital Outlay	68,000 68,000	25,000 25,000	43,000	0.6530 1.8000	28.08 77.40
chools Local Req'd Effort	68,000	25,000	43,000	5.0140	215.60
Iosquito Control	68,000	25,000	43,000	0.1200	5.16
lospital	68,000	25,000	43,000	0.9200	39.56
WFWMD Coastal Coastal	68,000	25,000	43,000	0.2050	8.82
		· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0.02
General	68,000	25,000	43,000	0.4220	18.15
General	68,000	25,000	43,000	0.4220	18.15
General	68,000	25,000	TOTAL	0.4220	18.15 \$700.01
General			TOTAL		
	68,000		TOTAL		
General .EVYING AUTHORITY 067 Solid Waste MSBU		M ASSESSMEN	TOTAL		\$700.01
EVYING AUTHORITY		MASSESSMENT RATE 25.00	TOTAL		\$700.01
EVYING AUTHORITY 167 Solid Waste MSBU	NON-AD VALOREN	MASSESSMENT RATE 25.00	TOTAL	16.2790	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for
EVYING AUTHORITY 167 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS		MASSESSMENT RATE 25.00	TOTAL	16.2790	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00
.EVYING AUTHORITY .67 Solid Waste MSBU .67 Solid Taxes AND ASSESSMENTS	NON-AD VALOREN	MASSESSMENT RATE 25.00	TOTAL	16.2790	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for
EVYING AUTHORITY 167 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Mar 31, 2007	NON-AD VALOREN	MASSESSMENT RATE 25.00	TOTAL	16.2790	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for
EVYING AUTHORITY 167 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Mar 31, 2007	NON-AD VALOREN	MASSESSMENT RATE 25.00	TOTAL	16.2790	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for
EVYING AUTHORITY 67 Solid Waste MSBU 67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Please Pay \$0.00	NON-AD VALOREN \$725.01	M ASSESSMENT RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO	TOTAL	16.2790	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for
EVYING AUTHORITY 67 Solid Waste MSBU 67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Please Pay WANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.	NON-AD VALOREN \$725.01 2006 Pai	M ASSESSMENT RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO	TOTAL TS REM ASSESSMENTS	16.2790 See reveiimportan	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for it information.
EVYING AUTHORITY 67 Solid Waste MSBU 67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Please Pay Mar 31, 2007 \$0.00 ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. HTRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR	NON-AD VALOREN \$725.01 2006 Pai NOTICE OF	M ASSESSMENT RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO	TOTAL	16.2790 See reveiimportan	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for it information.
EVYING AUTHORITY 67 Solid Waste MSBU 67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Mar 31, 2007 Please Pay \$0.00 VANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. HTRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR ACCOUNT NUMBER E	NON-AD VALOREN \$725.01 \$725.01 2006 Pai NOTICE OF SCROW CD MILLAGECO	M ASSESSMENT RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO	TOTAL TS REM ASSESSMENTS	16.2790 See reveiimportan	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for it information.
EVYING AUTHORITY 67 Solid Waste MSBU 67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Please Pay Mar 31, 2007 \$0.00 ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. HTRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR	NON-AD VALOREN \$725.01 2006 Pai NOTICE OF	M ASSESSMENT RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO	TOTAL TS REM ASSESSMENTS	16.2790 See reveiimportan	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for it information.
EVYING AUTHORITY 67 Solid Waste MSBU 67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Please Pay Mar 31, 2007 \$0.00 ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. HTRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR ACCOUNT NUMBER 2310031	NON-AD VALOREN \$725.01 \$725.01 2006 Pai NOTICE OF SCROW CD MILLAGECO	M ASSESSMENT RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO	TOTAL TS REM ASSESSMENTS TAXES AND NON-AD V INSTALL	16.2790 See reveimportan /ALOREM ASSE	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for th information.
EVYING AUTHORITY 67 Solid Waste MSBU 67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Mar 31, 2007 Please Pay Ø0.00 ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. HTRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR ACCOUNT NUMBER 2310031 BOWMAN RAYMOND M	NON-AD VALOREN \$725.01 \$725.01 2006 Pai NOTICE OF SCROW CD MILLAGECO	M ASSESSMENT RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO	TOTAL	16.2790 See reveimportan /ALOREM ASSE	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for th information.
EVYING AUTHORITY 167 Solid Waste MSBU 167 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Mar 31, 2007 Please Pay Solid Waste MSBU	NON-AD VALOREN \$725.01 \$725.01 2006 Pai NOTICE OF SCROW CD MILLAGECO	M ASSESSMENT RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO	TOTAL TS TS TAXES AND NON-AD V INSTALL 05115 S K	16.2790 See revel importan /ALOREM ASSE MENT 4 (MAR RIS	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for it information. ESSMENTS R) 2007
EVYING AUTHORITY 67 Solid Waste MSBU 67 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Mar 31, 2007 Please Pay \$0.00 ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. HTRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR ACCOUNT NUMBER E 2310031 BOWMAN RAYMOND M 5115 S KRIS PT	NON-AD VALOREN \$725.01 \$725.01 2006 Pai NOTICE OF SCROW CD MILLAGECO	M ASSESSMENT RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO	TOTAL TS TS TAXES AND NON-AD V INSTALL 05115 S K SASSER (16.2790 See revel importan /ALOREM ASSE MENT 4 (MAR RIS DAKS UNIT 2 1	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for t information. ESSMENTS R) 2007 UNREC SUB
EVYING AUTHORITY 167 Solid Waste MSBU COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS If Postmarked By Mar 31, 2007 Please Pay X0.00 ANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. DANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C. COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR ACCOUNT NUMBER 2310031 BOWMAN RAYMOND M	NON-AD VALOREN \$725.01 \$725.01 2006 Pai NOTICE OF SCROW CD MILLAGECO	M ASSESSMENT RATE 25.00 NON-AD VALO	TOTAL TS TS TAXES AND NON-AD V INSTALL 05115 S K SASSER (16.2790 See revel importan /ALOREM ASSE MENT 4 (MAR RIS	\$700.01 AMOUNT 25.00 \$25.00 rse side for t information. ESSMENTS R) 2007 UNREC SUB

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500

RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS. WALK-IN CUSTOMERS,